Enclosure & Rack Solutions
Equipment Housing
and Storage Solutions
for Broadcast, Audio/Video,
Security, Head End and Mobile
Telecom Applications
2
Belden now offers

Belden Slim Frame XSF Series Rack
For Broadcast and Mobile Telecom Applications
HOW TO ORDER
Belden uses a simplified ordering matrix, allowing you to easily configure the
enclosure you want with the appropriate frame style, size and components.
Make your selections and fill in each of the boxes shown in the matrix below.
SIDE PANELS
# Description
0 None
TOP PANEL
# Description
0 None
FRAME DEPTH
# Depth
18 18”D
24 24”D
30 30”D
0
MOUNTING RAIL KIT
(Includes 1 pair of rails
with hardware)
# Description
10 10-32 Clip nuts
12 12-24 Clip nuts
REAR PANEL
# Description
0 None
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS (PDU’s)
# Description
2 4 ft. 14-outlet 15 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
3 2 ft. 8-outlet 15 Amp strip w/ 10’ cord
4 19” Rack Mount 6-outlet (Rear)
15 Amp power strip w/ 10’ cord
5 19” Rack Mount 6-outlet (Rear)
15 Amp w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
6 4 ft. 14-outlet 20 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
7 2 ft. 8-outlet 20 Amp strip w/ 10’ cord
8 66” 20-outlet 20 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
0 None
0 0XSF
XSF Enclosure, 28 RU, 24” depth, with 10-32 tapped frame,
no top panel, no rear panel, no side panels, and no power strip
Notes:
1) 19” rack mount PDUs will work on ALL Racks/Enclosures, for use with 19” mounting rails.
2) 4’ PDUs will NOT work on any Racks/Enclosures with height of 28RU (52”) or less.
3) 2’ PDUs will NOT work on any Racks/Enclosures with height of 14RU (27.5”) or less.
4) 66” PDUs will NOT work on any Racks/Enclosures with height of 40RU (73”) or less.
Part number example: XSF2824100000
EIA Rail Kits – 1 pair
(Includes mounting hardware)
TAPPED STYLE
# Description
10 10-32 Clip nuts
12 12-24 Clip nuts
RAIL HEIGHT (RU)
refer to RU in FRAME
HEIGHT chart
XSF CN
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
11
Belden Media Enclosure XMF Series

Belden Media Enclosure XMF Series
For Broadcast Applications
HOW TO ORDER
Belden uses a simplified ordering matrix, allowing you to easily configure the
enclosure you want with the appropriate frame style, size and components.
Make your selections and fill in each of
the boxes shown in the matrix below.
Refer to RU and FRAME DEPTH charts (above).
FRONT DOOR
# Description
1 Solid Swing
2 Vented
0 None
MOUNTING RAIL KIT
# Description
1 10-32 tapped, 2 pr. with hardware
2 12-24 tapped, 2 pr. with hardware
TIE BAR (optional)
# Description
TB Tie Bar
(also see Notes)
SIDE PANELS
# Description
1 Flush Mount Side Panel, One
2 Flush Mount Side Panels, Set
3 Surface Mount Side Panel, One
4 Surf. Mount Side Panels, Set
0 None
TOP PANEL
# Description
1 Solid
2 Vented
3 Solid w/ 10” Fan
0 None
REAR DOOR
# Description
1 Solid Swing
2 Vented
0 None
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS (PDU’s)
# Description
2 4 ft. 14-outlet 15 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
3 2 ft. 8-outlet 15 Amp strip w/ 10’ cord
4 19” Rack Mount 6-outlet (Rear)
15 Amp power strip w/ 10’ cord
5 19” Rack Mount 6-outlet (Rear)
15 Amp w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
6 4 ft. 14-outlet 20 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
7 2 ft. 8-outlet 20 Amp strip w/ 10’ cord
8 66” 20-outlet 20 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
0 None
FRAME DEPTH
# Depth
24 24”
30 30”
36 36”
40 40”
XMF
Top Panel Options
PANEL STYLE
# Description
1 Solid
2 Vented
3 10” fan
PANEL DEPTH
refer to FRAME
DEPTH chart
XMF22 TP
Recessed Caster Base
Use of caster base adds 2.5” to enclosure height.

Belden Media Enclosure XMER Series
For Broadcast, Audio/Video, Security and Head End Applications
HOW TO ORDER
Refer to RU and FRAME DEPTH charts (above).
OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Belden uses a simplified ordering matrix, allowing you to easily configure the
enclosure you want with the appropriate frame style, size and components.
Make your selections and fill in each of
the boxes shown in the matrix below.
FRONT DOOR
# Description
1 Glass Swing
2 Solid Swing
3 Perforated Swing
0 None
TOP PANEL
# Description
1 Solid
2 Vented
3 Solid w/ 10” Fan
4 Solid w/ four 4” fans
0 None
REAR DOOR
# Description
1 Glass Swing
2 Solid Swing
3 Perforated Swing
0 None
FRAME DEPTH*
# Description
26 26.5”
31 31.5”
36 36”*
*36”D N/A in 24RU
Frame Height
XMER
Notes:
1) Tie bar option (TB) 24RU=8TB, 35-40-44RU=12TB
2) 19” rack mount PDUs will work on ALL Racks/Enclosures, for use with 19” mounting rails.
3) 4’ PDUs will NOT work on any Racks/Enclosures with height of 28RU (52”) or less.
4) 2’ PDUs will NOT work on any Racks/Enclosures with height of 14RU (27.5”) or less.
5) 66” PDUs will NOT work on any Racks/Enclosures with height of 40RU (73”) or less.
POWER DISTRIBUTION UNITS (PDU'S) (also see Notes)
# Description
2 4 ft. 14-outlet 15 Amp w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
3 2 ft. 8-outlet 15 Amp strip w/ 10’ cord
4 19” Rack Mount 6-outlet (Rear) 15 Amp
power strip w/ 10’ cord
5 19” Rack Mount 6-outlet (Rear) 15 Amp
w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
6 4 ft. 14-outlet 20 Amp w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
7 2 ft. 8-outlet 20 Amp strip w/ 10’ cord
8 66” 20-outlet 20 Amp w/ Surge Suppressor, 10’ cord
0 None
SIDE PANELS
# Description
1 One Solid Side
2 Two Solid Sides
0 None
Top Panel Options
PANEL STYLE
# Description
1 Solid
2 Vented
3 10” Fan
4 (4) 4” Fans
22 TP
Tempered Glass, Solid and Perforated Door Options
XMER Enclosure, 40 RUs height, 36” depth, with vented top panel, solid swing front door,
perforated swing rear door, two solid side panels, and 4ft. 20 Amp surge suppressor strip
Part number example: XMER403622326
RUs*
RU Height